Fizz

Il Baco Da Seta Prosecco itaLy
Fine bubbles and delicate, ripe fruity
aromas

Louis Dornier Brut France
A light, fresh, youthful Champagne
with a long, crisp finish

Scavi & Ray Sparkling iraiy
Alcohol free fresh and fruity sparkling wine

White

Pontebello Pinot Grigio mawy
Fresh with notes of ripe peach and citrus,
and a touch of richness

Corte Vigna Chardonnay ma.y
Lemon freshness combined with
peachy roundness

Castelbello Bianco imaLy
Dry and refreshing with hints of citrus,
peach and spice

Southern River Sauvignon New zEALAND
Fresh and crisp with classic characters of
gooseberry and tropical flavours

Red

Short Mile Bay Shiraz ausTraLia
Rich berry fruits with a pinch of pepper
spice and vanilla

Corte Vigna Merlot mawy
Upfront briary fruit flavours alongside
soft vanilla tones

Castelbello Rosso i1aLy
Shows ripe plum and cherry fruit with
a soft, light finish

Portillo Malbec ARrRGENTINA
Plums, blackberries and vanilla,
supported by a touch of spice

Rosé

Belvino Rose Pinot Grigio imay
Slightly drier in style, full of fresh
summer berry fruit aromas

Vendange White Zinfandel usa
Off-dry with delicious strawberry
aromas and a zingy freshness

125ml Glass

8.00

5.00

y

175ml Glass

6.05
5.75
475

6.65

Y

175ml Glass

6.05
5.75
475

6.65

Y

175ml Glass

6.05

5.85

¢

250ml Glass

8.05
775
6.75

8.65

b

250ml Glass

8.05
775
6.75

8.65

b

250ml Glass

8.05

7.85

Bottle

29.50
45.00

18.50

Bottle

2275
21.25
19.25

24.50

Bottle

2275
21.25
19.25

24.50

Bottle

2275

21.25

All still wine served by the glass is available in 125ml measures. Wine ABVs may vary according to vintage, please check the bottle label.

( boktm,l ¢
Woo Woo 8.00

Archers peach schnapps,
Smirnoff vodka, lime and cranberry juices

Aperol Spritz 8.00
Aperol poured over ice, Prosecco
and a splash of soda

Mimosa 8.00
Prosecco topped with fresh orange
juice

Cherry Spritz 7.60
Premium ltalian gin infused with Marasca
cherries and mixed with ginger ale

All of our cocktails are vegan friendly with the
VG‘ exception of Pornstar Martini, Aperol Spritz
and Pifia Colada

Share a
pitcher
for 18.00

Available for Woo Woo,
& Purple Rain

Pifia Colada 8.50
Malibu, Pampero rum, coconut and
pineapple blend

Purple Rain 8.50
Smirnoff vodka, blue curacao, lemonade,
and a dash of grenadine. Fit for a prince

Godfather 8.50
Evan Williams bourbon and Luxardo
amaretto and Coca-Cola. A cocktail you
can’t refuse

Bloody Mary 8.50
Smirnoff vodka, tomato juice, Frank’s hot
sauce and Worcestershire sauce with

salt & black pepper, fresh lime and a stick
of celery

Strawberry Daiquiri 8.50
Pampero rum, lime juice and strawberry
purée

Pornstar Martini 8.50
Absolut vanilla vodka, Passod, lime and
passion fruit juice and a shot of Prosecco
on the side

Long Island Iced Tea 8.50
Pampero rum, Smirnoff vodka, Beefeater
gin, triple sec and Jose Cuervo Especial
tequila finished with lemon juice and
Coca-Cola. Basically, not tea

Ps/mét” M“’iln

)

—_—

Beefeater 7.50

Gin and tonic water, finished with lime

Rhubarb & Ginger 7.50
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger gin
served with ginger ale and orange

Gordon’s Pink 7.50
Premium pink gin and tonic water, served
with raspberries and strawberries

The Botanist 775
Our very finest G&T - The Botanist gin,
tonic water, fresh mint and lemon peel

Blood Orange 775
Whitley Neill Blood Orange gin served
with tonic water and orange

Swap to Fever-Tree Refreshingly
Light tonic for only 50p extra

Beers

Beers

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5.05
51% 330ml

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5.05
Gluten Free

51% 330ml

Doom Bar 5.50
4.3% 500ml

Corona 4.90
4.5% 330ml

Goose Island 312 5.30
4.2% 355ml

Brooklyn Lager 510
5.2% 355ml

Budweiser 5.00
4.5% 330ml

Peroni Libra (LA) 4.00
0.0% 330ml

Brooklyn Special Effects (LA) 4.00
0.4% 355ml

House 25mi 4.25

Smirnoff Vodka

Evan Williams Bourbon
Pampero Rum

Johnnie Walker Red Whisky

Premium 2smi 4.50
Ketel One Vodka

Woodford Reserve Bourbon
Havana 3 Year Old Rum
Monkey Shoulder Whisky

Add a juice or
mixer for 1.35

Ciders

Ciders

Aspall Draught Cyder 5.40
5.5% 500m

Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 5.30

4.0% 500ml

O All of our gins, spirits and beers are vegan

friendly with the exception of Rhubarb &
Ginger gin, Doom Bar, Brooklyn Lager and
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime

A range of draught beer &

cider is also available
- just ask!




Fruit Juices rint 3.60 Draught Soda rint

Apple | Orange | Cranberry” | Pineapple Coca-Cola
Diet Coke | Coke Zero | Lemonade
Strathmore Still or Sparkling Water Fanta
330ml 2.90
750ml 4.90 Soda Bottles 330ml

Coca-Cola | Diet Coke | Coke Zero
Sprite Zero | Irn Bru | Diet Irn Bru

Seeciadity Drin

Frankie’s Cloudy Lemonade
Choose from:
Original | Strawberry

Soda Float
Choose any draught soda topped with a scoop of vanilla ice cream

Cherry Coke 330ml can

Soda Folk Cream Soda 330mi
Arizona Peach Iced Tea soomi
Fentimans Ginger Beer 275mi

Mecktuils

The classic breakfast drink, without the alcohol. Tomato juice, Frank’s hot sauce and
Worcestershire sauce, all seasoned with salt & black pepper

Frankie’s Fruit Punch
A full and fruity combination of orange and pineapple juices,
brought to life by almond syrup and grenadine

Amalfi Sunrise
A delightfully refreshing combination of orange, mango and lemon
with a vivid splash of grenadine

Passion Fruit Mimosa
Made with Scavi & Ray alcohol-free Italian fizz

Cucumber & Lemon Spritz
Sicilian lemon juice and cucumber mixed with Scavi & Ray alcohol-free Italian fizz

3.30

4.50

4.00

3.00
3.20
3.70
3.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

5.30

5.30

Classics 5.00
Choose from:

Vanilla | Chocolate | Strawberry | Banana

Cookie Crumble 5.25
Thick vanilla milkshake with {Zi==

pieces, whipped cream and @is=s

cookies. Smart cookie

Chocolate & Caramel with Rolo 5.30
Chocolate milkshake with salted caramel
sauce. Topped with cream and mini Rolo
chocolates

L)
Vegan Chocolate Chip vet 5.30
Soya milkshake with vegan choc-chip
ice cream and chocolate sauce

(v) All milkshakes are vegetarian

Filter Coffee 2.50 Pot Of Tea 270

Flat White 3.00 Fruit Infusions 2.60
We have a range of teas available,

Americano 2.80 .

please ask your server for more details
Cappuccino 3.00 Cafe Amaretto 5.50
Caffe Latte 3.00 An ltalian after dinner favourite.

Coffee, amaretto and a layer of cream
Mocha 310

Baileys Latte 6.00
Hot Chocolate 3.40 Our classic caffe latte with the
Add Cream and marshmallows 3.60 | nmistakable flavour of Baileys
Espresso Single 2.50 Double 3.00

Want the taste but not the buzz?
Decaf coffee and tea are available upon request. Please ask your server if you’'d prefer soya milk.

- Rl

@ @y SU5 Stwthmore tavAt TWININGS @5 @ T

\
@ = These dishes are made from ingredients that do not contain meat or fish @ These dishes are not made with any animal products
.
for the facts drinkaware.co.uk

Allergies: We follow good hygiene procedures in our kitchen, but due to the presence of allergenic ingredients in some products there is a small possibility
that allergen traces may be found in any item. We advise you to speak to a member of staff in our restaurants if you have any food allergies or intolerance.
Full allergen information relating to our menu can be found at www.| gens.com/ ies. “Cranberry juice drink. Please check with your server
as due to differing licensing laws, we may be unable to serve alcoholic drinks at all times/locations. Any tips will be passed directly to your server. We accept
all major credit cards. Our prices include Value Added Tax at the current rate. TRG Concessions, 5-7 Marshalsea Road, Borough, London SE11EP.

Email: concessions@trgplc.com Website: www.trgconcessions.co.uk - 1019 Glasgow

NEW YORK ITALIAN RESTAURANT



