

Fizz	125ml Glass		Bottle
II Baco Da Seta Prosecco ITALY Fine bubbles and delicate, ripe fruity aromas	8.00		29.50
Louis Dornier Brut FRANCE A light, fresh, youthful Champagne with a long, crisp finish			45.00
Scavi & Ray Sparkling ITALY Alcohol free fresh and fruity sparkling wine	5.00		18.50
White	175ml Glass	250ml Glass	Bottle
Pontebello Pinot Grigio ITALY Fresh with notes of ripe peach and citrus, and a touch of richness	6.05	8.05	22.75
Corte Vigna Chardonnay ITALY Lemon freshness combined with peachy roundness	5.75	7.75	21.25
Castelbello Bianco ITALY Dry and refreshing with hints of citrus, peach and spice	4.75	6.75	19.25
Southern River Sauvignon NEW ZEALAND Fresh and crisp with classic characters of gooseberry and tropical flavours	6.65	8.65	24.50
Red	175ml Glass	250ml Glass	Bottle
Short Mile Bay Shiraz AUSTRALIA Rich berry fruits with a pinch of pepper spice and vanilla	6.05	8.05	22.75
Corte Vigna Merlot ITALY Upfront briary fruit flavours alongside soft vanilla tones	5.75	7.75	21.25
Castelbello Rosso ITALY Shows ripe plum and cherry fruit with a soft, light finish	4.75	6.75	19.25
Portillo Malbec ARGENTINA Plums, blackberries and vanilla, supported by a touch of spice	6.65	8.65	24.50
Rosé	175ml Glass	250ml Glass	Bottle
Belvino Rose Pinot Grigio ITALY Slightly drier in style, full of fresh	6.05	8.05	22.75

Cocktails

Archers peach schnapps,

Smirnoff vodka, lime and cranberry juices

8.00 Aperol Spritz

Aperol poured over ice, Prosecco and a splash of soda

Mimosa 8.00

Prosecco topped with fresh orange juice

7.60 Cherry Spritz Premium Italian gin infused with Marasca cherries and mixed with ginger ale



All of our cocktails are vegan friendly with the exception of Pornstar Martini, Aperol Spritz and Piña Colada

Share a pitcher for 18.00

Available for Woo Woo. & Purple Rain

Piña Colada

Malibu, Pampero rum, coconut and pineapple blend

8.50 **Purple Rain**

Smirnoff vodka. blue curacao. lemonade. and a dash of grenadine. Fit for a prince

Godfather 8.50

Evan Williams bourbon and Luxardo amaretto and Coca-Cola. A cocktail you can't refuse

8.50 **Bloody Mary**

Smirnoff vodka, tomato juice, Frank's hot sauce and Worcestershire sauce with salt & black pepper, fresh lime and a stick of celery

8.50

8.50

8.50

Strawberry Daiguiri

Pampero rum, lime juice and strawberry purée

Pornstar Martini

Absolut vanilla vodka, Passoã, lime and passion fruit juice and a shot of Prosecco on the side

Long Island Iced Tea

Pampero rum, Smirnoff vodka, Beefeater gin, triple sec and Jose Cuervo Especial tequila finished with lemon juice and Coca-Cola. Basically, not tea





7.50

Beefeater

Gin and tonic water, finished with lime

Rhubarb & Ginger 7.50

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger gin served with ginger ale and orange

Gordon's Pink 7.50 Premium pink gin and tonic water, served with raspberries and strawberries

The Botanist 7.75

Our very finest G&T - The Botanist gin, tonic water, fresh mint and lemon peel

Blood Orange Whitley Neill Blood Orange gin served with tonic water and orange

Swap to Fever-Tree Refreshingly Light tonic for only 50p extra

House 25ml

Smirnoff Vodka

Evan Williams Bourbon

Pampero Rum

Johnnie Walker Red Whisky

Premium 25ml 4.50

Ketel One Vodka

Woodford Reserve Bourbon

Havana 3 Year Old Rum **Monkey Shoulder Whisky**

Add a juice or mixer for 1.35

Beers & Ciders

Beers

Decis	
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5.1% 330ml	5.05
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Gluten Free 5.1% 330ml	5.05
Doom Bar 4.3% 500ml	5.50
Corona 4.5% 330ml	4.90
Goose Island 312 4.2% 355ml	5.30
Brooklyn Lager 5.2% 355ml	5.10
Budweiser 4.5% 330ml	5.00
Peroni Libra (LA) 0.0% 330ml	4.00
Brooklyn Special Effects (LA)	4.00

Ciders

oni Nastro Azzurro	5.05	
oni Nastro Azzurro en Free ^{330ml}	5.05	ļ
m Bar _{500ml}	5.50	(
ona ^{330ml}	4.90	
se Island 312 855ml	5.30	
oklyn Lager ^{355ml}	5.10	
weiser ^{330ml}	5.00	
oni Libra (LA) ^{330ml}	4.00	
- labara Cara - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	4.00	

Aspall Draught Cyder 5.40 5.30 Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime



A range of draught beer & cider is also available - just ask!

5.85

7.85

21.25

summer berry fruit aromas

Vendange White Zinfandel USA

aromas and a zingy freshness

Off-dry with delicious strawberry



Apple | Orange | Cranberry^ | Pineapple

Strathmore Still or Sparkling Water

Coca-Cola 4.00 Diet Coke | Coke Zero | Lemonade 3.70 Fanta Soda Bottles 330ml

3.30

4.50

4.00

4.00

5.30

5.30

Coca-Cola | Diet Coke | Coke Zero Sprite Zero | Irn Bru | Diet Irn Bru



Shakes

Classics Choose from:

Vanilla | Chocolate | Strawberry | Banana

Cookie Crumble

Thick vanilla milkshake with 🕬 pieces, whipped cream and o cookies. Smart cookie

Chocolate & Caramel with Rolo Chocolate milkshake with salted caramel sauce. Topped with cream and mini Rolo chocolates

Vegan Chocolate Chip Soya milkshake with vegan choc-chip ice cream and chocolate sauce

All milkshakes are vegetarian

Speciality Drinks

Choose from: Original | Strawberry

4.00 Choose any draught soda topped with a scoop of vanilla ice cream Cherry Coke 330ml can 3.00 3.20 Soda Folk Cream Soda 330ml Arizona Peach Iced Tea 500ml 3.70 Fentimans Ginger Beer 275ml 3.00

Mocktails

The classic breakfast drink, without the alcohol. Tomato juice, Frank's hot sauce and Worcestershire sauce, all seasoned with salt & black pepper

Frankie's Fruit Punch

A full and fruity combination of orange and pineapple juices, brought to life by almond syrup and grenadine

4.00 A delightfully refreshing combination of orange, mango and lemon with a vivid splash of grenadine

Passion Fruit Mimosa

Made with Scavi & Ray alcohol-free Italian fizz

Cucumber & Lemon Spritz

Sicilian lemon juice and cucumber mixed with Scavi & Ray alcohol-free Italian fizz

Hot Drinks

Filter Coffee		2.50	Pot Of Tea	2.70
Flat White		3.00	Fruit Infusions	2.60
Americano		2.80	We have a range of teas available, please ask your server for more details	
Cappuccino		3.00	Cafe Amaretto	5.50
Caffe Latte		3.00	An Italian after dinner favourite.	
Mocha		3.10	Coffee, amaretto and a layer of cream	
Hot Chocolate Add Cream and me	arshmallows	3.40 3.60	Baileys Latte Our classic caffe latte with the unmistakable flavour of Baileys	6.00
Espresso	Single 2.50	Double 3.00		

Want the taste but not the buzz?

Decaf coffee and tea are available upon request. Please ask your server if you'd prefer soya milk.





















Allergies: We follow good hygiene procedures in our kitchen, but due to the presence of allergenic ingredients in some products there is a small possibility that allergen traces may be found in any item. We advise you to speak to a member of staff in our restaurants if you have any food allergies or intolerance. Full allergen information relating to our menu can be found at www.restaurantallergens.com/frankies. 'Cranberry juice drink. Please check with your server as due to differing licensing laws, we may be unable to serve alcoholic drinks at all times/lounds. Any tips will be passed directly to your server. We accept all major credit cards. Our prices include Value Added Tax at the current rate. TRG Concessions, 5-7 Marshalsea Road, Borough, London SE11EP.

